Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

During British period who were terminated down from government jobs

Chaudhry Rehmat Ali was renowned student of

The Basic of Ideology of Pakistan

Which langauge was givne central status in British introduced education system.

On 29th December, 1940 Quaid-e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah Addressed in

Allama Igbal demanded separate state for the Muslims of subcontinent in .

ldeology means a frame work a progrm me which is based upon

In 1928 who gave separage state idea for Muslims

Delhi Sulanate ruled till

Last Mughal King was

Wealth emains in circutation rather thangetting accumulated in a few hands.

Human who has been givne Qhnaib of Allah accoriding to surah Al Bagrah, What is number

of that verse.

Many Hidu Movements emerged in subcontinent in

Source of Law, according to Islam

When Islamic government was established in Madinah brotherhood and equality was

Answers Choice

DOW» UOWr DOUP U0WP U0Wr DOWP 0U0Wmr UOm» DOW» 00m>

DOU» DOW > DOWF DOWF TOW»

Muslims
Sikhs
Hindus

. Christian

MAO College

. Government College Lahore
. Islamia College Lahore

FC College Lahore

. Collective system
Two Nation Theory

. Islamic Life ideology
Development

Persian
Sanskrit
Urdu
Hindi

Dehli
Karachi
Ahmadabad
Lakhnow

1930
1928
1926
1925

. Culture and Tradition

. Philosophy and Thought
Belief

. Other matters

. Chaudhary Rehmat Ali

Molana Murtaza Ahmad Makesh
Allama Igbal

Jamal Uddin Afghani

1520
1560
1590
1600

Zaheerud din Babur
Jhangir

Aurangzeb

. Bahadur Shah Zafar

Fasting
Hajj
Zakat
Prayer

30
35
<sub>40</sub>
45

19th Century
22nd Century
21th Century
. 20th Century

. Allah Aimighty

. Islamic Books

Followers
Courts

Ordinary

Ideal

. Extra Ordinary
. Republic



16

17

18

19

20

Financial worship

In 1206 Sultanae of Delhi was founded by

British established east india company in

In 1867 , Urdu Hindi Controversy started in

Lahore Resolution was presented in

W OTOWP

O

w >

om» UOwm

. Prayer
. Fasting

. Reciting

. Mehmood Gaznavid
. Muhammad Bin Qasim

. Zaheer uddin Babar

1610
1590
1570

Dehli

. Colcate
. Amratsar

. 23rd Aug, 1940
. 23rd July ,1940

. 23rd April, 1940



