

## Ideological Basics of Pakistan

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	During British period who were terminated down from government jobs	A. Muslims B. Sikhs C. Hindus D. Christian
2	Chaudhry Rehmat Ali was renowned student of	A. MAO College B. Government College Lahore C. Islamia College Lahore D. FC College Lahore
3	The Basic of Ideology of Pakistan	A. Collective system B. Two Nation Theory C. Islamic Life ideology D. Development
4	Which language was given central status in British introduced education system.	A. Persian B. Sanskrit C. Urdu D. Hindi
5	On 29th December, 1940 Quaid-e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah Addressed in	A. Dehli B. Karachi C. Ahmadabad D. Lakhnow
6	Allama Iqbal demanded separate state for the Muslims of subcontinent in .	A. 1930 B. 1928 C. 1926 D. 1925
7	Ideology means a framework which is based upon	A. Culture and Tradition B. Philosophy and Thought C. Belief D. Other matters
8	In 1928 who gave separate state idea for Muslims	A. Chaudhary Rehmat Ali B. Molana Murtaza Ahmad Makhsh C. Allama Iqbal D. Jamal Uddin Afghani
9	Delhi Sultanate ruled till	A. 1520 B. 1560 C. 1590 D. 1600
10	Last Mughal King was	A. Zaheerud din Babur B. Jhangir C. Aurangzeb D. Bahadur Shah Zafar
11	Wealth remains in circulation rather than getting accumulated in a few hands.	A. Fasting B. Hajj C. Zakat D. Prayer
12	Human who has been given Qurbat of Allah according to surah Al Baqrah, What is number of that verse.	A. 30 B. 35 C. <sub>40</sub> D. 45
13	Many Hindu Movements emerged in subcontinent in	A. 19th Century B. 22nd Century C. 21st Century D. 20th Century
14	Source of Law, according to Islam	A. Allah Almighty B. Islamic Books C. Followers D. Courts
15	When Islamic government was established in Madinah brotherhood and equality was	A. Ordinary B. Ideal C. Extra Ordinary D. Republic

---

16	Financial worship	A. Prayer B. Fasting <b>C. Zakat</b> D. Reciting
17	In 1206 Sultanae of Delhi was founded by	A. Mahmood Gaznavid B. Muhammad Bin Qasim <b>C. Qutb ud din Aibk</b> D. Zaheer uddin Babar
18	British established east india company in	<b>A. 1600</b> B. 1610 C. 1590 D. 1570
19	In 1867 , Urdu Hindi Controversy started in	A. Dehli B. Colcate C. Amratsar <b>D. Banaras</b>
20	Lahore Resolution was presented in	A. 23rd Aug, 1940 B. 23rd July ,1940 <b>C. 23rd March, 1940</b> D. 23rd April, 1940

---